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

itrlDDed. Its truly a better grade
at 813.130. Ask to sea the in
of this now.

FARMS
For a description of our farm prop

ask for Mr. Koas (.oppoca.

CO., REALTORS
Day ph. -

or 44

SPECIALS
SOUTH SALEM

RESTRICTED DISTRICT Nice new
rm. modern home with 2 bdrmi..

hdwd. flrs fireplace, oil fir. furnace.
kitchen, bar St brkft. room, dble.

garage. Lot BOxloo Ieel. trice siu.juu.
wilt Handle

DUPLEXES
rms. to each, automatic heat, ga

rages, hot water heaters, included. All
excellent condition, iu,uw.

KINCWOOD HEIGHTS
Modern $ rm. home. hdwd. firs.. 2

fireplace, basement, auto oil fur-
nace, recreation rm. finished in knotty

Sprinkling system, beautiful

7772. 7975. 4662
List Your Property With us

"

3210
ROSEDALE ADDITION

$10,000. S room home. 1 story. I
bdrm. Bath. LR. DR. kit. comb. I

Elec. water heater, auto, gaa turn. I

$5,750
!20'x230. North Salem. Good new 2 bdrm. home. $2,M

down, $40 a mo. wiU handle.

Bliven-Coone- y & Craig
No Parking Metera

1297 State Street

CRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S LIBERTY STREET 1940 Ford 4 Door Sedan 1150

1939 Buick 4 Door Sedan . . 1.1093

1938 Stude 4 Door Sedan 893

1938 Nash. 6 cyl. Coupe . 795

1938 Hudson 6 cyl. Sedan 695

1937 Ford 4 Door Sedan .... 650

1936 Ford 4 Door Sedan 595
Moat of the above are equipped with radio and heater and are original

one owner cars.

Pecan floors thruout. Nice Lawn and I Highly desirable t bedroom, fire-shrub- s,

garage. Call Mr. Neely. I place, bus at door; extra room may
S ACRES k HOUSE I be used for additional bedroom; at- -

lone 4131 - Evenings
For Prompt. Courteous Service.

. PHONE
CAFITOLA DISTRICT

1mm. pnes 2 Bdrm. Bath. LR. DR.
1 Kit. Wired for range. Hardw. fir.
U acre Bua 2 Mae. Family fruit, only
iiyxy. CU "ELMER" AMVNDSON.

riVE LOTS IN BUSINESS & APT. r
CONE, with pared street and rail-
road frontage, tota $2500. Call
lILMtB' AMXJNDSON. .

2

$7000 4 Bdrm. Home with LR.-D-

4V Kit. Firvp.ace. extra lot Ldry. trays.
at-- r heater, fwrninhed with

Staves, tisrc. refrig., washing mach.,
beds. etc. Call Mr. Ptctia.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 321$

REIMANN'S REAL
t)REAM HOUSE

I larre td rooms. IS baths, living
room ifcxda All hardwM4 floors, first
floor carpeted froan wall to wall. 2
CVeplacet. ten, auto oil heat, double
garage. Lctcly view, many other :e

feature makes teiia home
at 17.ie No. 241

OVE Of SALEM'S BEST
Croc ry itores. Yen will be sur- -

when you aee It Bt of
Etaed and locaHan. Only $7200 plus

NV T04

McCALL'S
1297 State Street

ORVAL'S

CASH. TRADE OR TERMS

Dial 8108

USED CARS
Dial 8108

FOR

$1595
Sedan, new paint . $1493
clean $1195

Phone 4702
1941 BUICK Super 4 door aedan. I94

motor, good rubber. Priced to aelL
1136 N. Coml. Ph.

TPtYMOUTH Saa R:"ftTO:i
cond. all around. $965. 1577 ChemekeO.

'37 PCTMOUTH4door with 41 Tjodge
motor $650.J610 Waller St.

1936CHEV. Mister coupe Priced of
quick aale. Rt. 4. Box 169. 2 mi. S.
of Liberty cannery
"ICHEVT Flatbed. Good 25 ttreet
New rings. Take good-ca- r or ptckua
in trade.443 N. 23rd.
T93S"1 T Thev. flatbed truck. Good,

condition. Can be seen Willamette
Packing Assn.. West Salem.

19(BLbSM5BTLT Sedaru Cool
cond 1740 State St Ph. 4840

FOR SALE by Owner: 1936 Dodge
4 door sedan. Ph. 6148. 1317 State St.

1947 PLYMOUTH deluae 4 door ad
dan. New in Sept. 934 Rose St.

2 ULttlL
L2.L LA

22. Exclama a i o r a yea?
tion of
disgust MfTrT 4 f"TT4

H 7li4 s23. Wine
receptacle " L "t25. Music note

26. Epoch 3al27. Speck eta ZTT
29. Ahead o its I Iilr22. Covered J vU My ear si

with sugar
33. Metallic rock Yeetereaya
34. Personal 43. Unit of

pronoun electron,
37. A dance tive force

(Span.) , 44. Region
38. U.S. 4ft. Feminine

president pronoun --i
39. Toward , 47. Queen of

the lee fairies 4

40. A new star 48. Keel-bine- s'

(Astron.) cuckoo

QUALITY AND GUARANTEED USED CARS

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

1947 Dodge Club Coupe, custom, fully eqpt. $2595
1947 Ford Super DeL. Sedan, beautiful green ..$2195
1947 Chev. Fleetmaster Sedan, fully equipped $2445
1946 Ford Super Club Coupe, fully equipped $1995
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
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24596

Wanted Used Cars

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N. High Sslem. Oregon

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE PART I

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shrock a try. you 11 know why

Shrpck Motor Co.
Phone $502 Salem

CASH FOR LIGHT CAR Ph 4598
' GOOD, clean cars. Square Deal Used

Cars, 1153 S. 12th.

Motorcycle
1948 CUSHMAN Motor scooter,

speeds, model 54. $185 00. Terms.
LODER BROS.

465 Center St Phone 6133. Salem
WHTZZER Motor hike for only $75

Almost new. 365 S 15th.
PRA ICALLY New Whizzer motor

bike $150. Ph. See at 1783 S
Church.

Indian
SALES SERVICE PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone $501 Salem

Wood Sawiug
CROSS. Ph. 8176 or 8674.

eru-- y L. Theye. 306 S. 18th St.

Lost and Found
THE Person has been Identified thst

took black rain coat from Montgomery
Wards. Frl. afternoon. Return to cash
ier. No questions axked

LOSTTRed purse on 5:30 Chemek
eta bua. Finder please keep money
and return purse and contents. Sylvia
wimer, 3545 Cherry Aye.

LOST: Grey gabardine overcoat with
in past 10 days. Reward. Phone 4734,

Business Opportunities

BR. house available to rent for living

M. canacitv. building stay with property

living quarters, ixnaieu on

Owner will agree to help buyer get
can be made. Well built 3 BR. house

We offer a twa bedroom Home at 1460
Sfiscion St. for teeee. ewlt in 19.19, car-
ries a H't m sunt as $4500- - pay-- (:

tZJ rconthly. tot 94 x 140 one
Mock to Bua and 4 as School we will
be g'ad to show thas property.

PlurrbM-ij- f Businesa far sale, well lo- -
oorrig a nice kajatness. five year

Eed. on store ptaee. and Living quar- -
six months paid. Better ask

feyjt U.is XU33.

5053 or !$

For Sale Farms
S TILLABLE Acre. 4 rm. house.

newiy painted, outbuildings, 2 A.
bovsenberries. 2000 strawberries.
tXioO. about i down. Box 31. High
way 219. 11 miles norm of baiera.

house north Eldridge school
GOOD FOR SUBDIVISION

Polk Co. On good road. 26 acres.
only $4250. No buildings.

tl. 1SHCKWUUU, HtAHUH
F11 - Wallace Rd. R. I. Box 182
Open Evenings a Sundays

S A. Good soiTln cultivation, 3 rm
house, elec.. mail, family fruit. A
strawberries, some furniture, gravel
road mi. W. N. Broadacrea store,
near Hubbard. V, mi. Blacktop. Quick

$2450.00, includes new elec. pump,
possess, w. E. Huff.

Acreage
STOCKED EQUIPPED

22a acres, few miles East: IS acres
cultivated, balance fine pasture with
stream. Some excellent bean land can

irrigated. Four acres clover; nica
five room plastered home, basement.
fireplace, large barn full of nay. cntck- -

house, brooder, double garage, shop
and granary three cows and farm ma-
chinery. Don't miss this one it's extra

Just off main highway affording
privacy. Price $14JU0. Terms. Pleaaa
contact Mr. Holmes.

Salem Realty Co.
N. High St. I Phone 7660

73 ACRES SMALL TIMBER
Estimated 1.500 cda. wood. $4,500.

The Real Estate Market
N. High St. Phone 24793

1 MILE NORTHWEST
I acres and 3 BR. house. Modern.

Wired for range. Good bamt. LoU of
fruit. A comfortable suburban home,
not far out. $10,500. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11 Wallace Road. R. 1. Box 162

IMMEDIATE possession. 3 acre boy- -
senberry, garden, 4 rm. temp, house.
furnished, chickens, wood, everything.
1Z10 Alder, out Cherry St

NEAR WALLACE ROAD
Only $5750. 9 Acres ac 2 bdrm. cot

tage. Deep well. Elec. pump. Walnuts
cherries. More land available. $2500

dn. will handle.
MIGHT TRADE

$7190 for 15 acres St small 3 rm cot
tage. Modem. Wired for range. 40 cu

freezer. Elec. pump St well. 4',s
Acres in raspberries, small barn.
Terms. On good road.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

Open eves, and Sundays

10 Acre Bargain
Extra good location. Close to school.

Very good 5 rm. house, barn, chicken
house and garage. Year round creek.
Tractor and some implements. Only
$4,000. Small down payment.

C. E. Coville, Broker
TURNER. OREGON

Phone Turner 22
SCENIC Acreage 7 Mi. of Salem. Live

creek with trout. Bldgs In Fir setting.
Five acres 3 acres of it tillable and
cleared between creek and highway.
Good soil for bulbs, garden, fruit or
any crop. Non-reside- nt owner saya sell

$aaou. some new furniture.
Percy Ullman
Oregon Bldg.

$4.800 14 A. fruit and nuts, located
South. home, garage. Will trade
for amall acreage, close in. Call O. V
Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121. Eves. 25208
BY OWNER. 2'i acres. N.E. on Mc

Cain Ave. Some filberts, nice building
site. Close to achool and bus. In grow
ing community. Inq. 2020 Broadway.

Suburban
MODERN 8 rms. plus a small hse..

and ch. Hse ac. Close in north,
$5,000 vacant.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

$7300 Lovely 3 bedrm. suburban
home. East of Center St.. 4 blka. from
city limits. Just redecorated, lmmed.
poss. Only 2 years old. Terms. Located
560 Oregon St. Drive by and call.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536

JUST OFF SILVERTON ROAD
NOT FAR OUT. 2 'Acres 8c Neat 1

BR Home. Modern. Wired for range.
Elec. wtr. htr. Lge Garage. Good for
sub-di- v. Hi Acres fenced. $6000. $250
Dn. BaL $40 per month. 57 Int.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. RL 1, Box 161

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED: Listings of Salem and

West Salem property. Good demand.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6T11. Wallace Road. Rt 1. Box 182

Business Opportunities

1940 Ford Coupe W clean $ 945
MNY OTHER MAKES AND MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM

A WRITTEN GUARANTEE WITH EACH CAR

ORVAL'S USED CARS
C. V. JOHNSON, REALTOR

: Fairground Road
Evenings call Henry Ford Phone

$47 N. High St.

Phone 790$; Eve.

For Sale Real Estate
VERY NEAT, unfinished, one bed

room home; lot 50x125. Only $2,650.
Two bedrooms, nice bath, about Vs

acre, Lansing avenue. $5,400. ?

If you need more room, aee this
four bedroom home on acre, east; 4th
gaa for cooking and hot water; priced
at $,B00. and if you need refrigerator, In
heater, range and living room auite,
these items will be included for addi-
tional $325. Ph.

Three bedrooms, very nice big let.
plenty of fruit and nut trees, oil heat.
very clean, sausu

tached garage. ! acre lot. $8,750. sale

baletll Realty IJo.
HEALTURS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
$U50-NE- AR RICHMOND SCHOOL.
rm. home with basement, aawduet

fur., fireplace. Venetian blinds.
$10.500 Hollywood Dist. Very nice

rm. home, iv. rm.. D. rm.. kit., I bed
rm., bath down, 1 bed rm. up: hdw. be
floors, fireplace, sawdust fur. Lg.
beautiful fenced back yard.

can Mr. waiters. en

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 3793 Eves. 25260

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7896 149

CITY New 2 BR. ranch style in
Sal. Hts. Comb. LR. ac DR, Kit, Nook,
Util. rm. Nice lawn and shrubs. Patio.
Reaa.

433

place, yen. blinds, 1 BR. down. 2 up.
I bath and l1,, bth. Large LV. rm, un.
Kit.. Nook. Auto oU fur.

Suburban 1 A. Et. 6 yr. old 2 BR.
home, plastered; HW. firs., bath with
shower. Ftrepl.. een blinds, doors and
windows weatherstrlpped. Bus by dr.

New 7 rm. home on 3 A. East. Flaa--
tered. full base., dbl. gar., fam. orch.
Elec. fenced, small barn ana eheds.
Bus by dr. Will trade. for hse. in city
or farm.

FARMS 49 A. all in cultiv. Vetch.
clover, berries. Piped for irrig. S rm.
hse. tn good cond. Gd. barn. 10 atan- -

chiona. Chic. hse.. mach. shed. dbl. Stgar Fenced. GOOD DAIRY FARM
AND FINE LOCATION.

1ARTY WITH FARM EQUIP,
AND CATTLE WISHES TO RENT $0
ACRES OR MORE. CALL US IF YOU ft.HAVE ANYTHING IN THIS LINE.

RealtnrJOC XlUlCniSOn,
Ph. 769$ Eves. 2478$, 25141. 24482

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

$7250
Near school. Nice living room, fire

nlan lareo room adioinine kitchen
ca be used for breakfast, sewing or
playroom for children. Burnt furnace,
laundry room, nice yard. Can be pur
chased furnished.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

$11,400
New, beautifully finished, hard

wood floors, oil furnace, basmt.. 2
bedrooms, complete bath, fireplace,
garage. This home is very well built atand ia Just the house you have dreamed
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